 CENTRAL
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Nome
1° SNIPER
2° PICACHU
B GREGO
4° FERA
5 LEX LUTTOR
6° FENIX
7° AVATAR
8° RELAMPO
9° TIRIRICA
10° SHARK
11° SIMOES
12° MALUCO
13° CHORAO
14° SPIDER
15°¢ SCHUMACHER

Anilha
280103
011703
075037
062248
036135
001035
003807
152118
028607
021614
081319
129413
044736
066811
41374

Dono
MATHEUS
ADEIDO
ALEX PORTUGAL
MARCIO ( PEZAO)
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
ANILDO
DUDU DA VILA
ARTHUR
DANIEL
LUIZ CESAR
LUCAS
ROBSON
ANILDO
EDER

COLEIRO 08/03/2020

Soipa

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
70/135 20
AIMORES 58/103 19
63/83 18
97/71 17
70/71 16
13/66 15
MUTUM 46/65 14
85/62 13
55/56 12
23/50 11
45/45 10
42/36 9
66/33 8
MUTUM 57/32 7
37132 6
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